appointed by the NIPGR for the superintendence of the execution of related works. 

Tenderers Signature with Seal Purchase cum Stores Officer 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

1. Accepting Authority Director, NIPGR, New Delhi. 

2. Earnest Money `  22,000/- (Rs. Twenty Two Thousand  

only) to be furnished with the tender in the 

form of the Demand draft or Bank 

Guarantee issued from any of the 

Commercial Banks in favour 
  of “Director, NIPGR” payable 

at New Delhi. 

(No interest is payable on this deposit) 

3.